BLACKSTONE INC.

BLACKSTONE INC.

ISIN:  US09260D1072

Overview
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Price
134.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.46% (-1.99)

US09260D1072
BX

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

88,120 EUR
S&P 500

134.00 USD (100)
134.50 USD (200)
136.23 USD
137.00 USD
133.24 USD
136.27 USD
134.477364 USD
3,727,431
501,172,318.70
47,633

14

Company report: BLACKSTONE INC. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 09260D107

140.00 ff
120.00
100.00 l"‘

a0.00

N

60.00 » .'”fw“'

40.00

| !
H r“ x,ﬂ% [

i

5Y

H

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/08/14 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09260D1072-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09260D1072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c2ef38210b7762839e385fbf30c4196543c9dc32e23b705ad727644fe02abc&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=078b5c39474e77396&time=1724001322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c91444dcb1a5cc2a7c6534c403711ac84b0810bcc1daef0efe04ac1b2b0a72&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76ae6566b06c43812&time=1724001322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6be606c8e8d7208e65d419f164f6d5dc113a608e04947a0e557fddee0fc2dbe&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6db49a6b9153ed88a&time=1724001322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0360ea9d82df43fc73fce3e4409948457c55e6ef6f8d56478bc10f12b447899&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ba54d6b71b16ca03&time=1724001322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=843f81d97819516e1855e57e35a631295cbd5f1e8699471a51f2a1b0d4477184&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aeabba3f3d12921ab&time=1724001322&tool=RSC

BLACKSTONE INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
134.28 USD

Difference

o

-1.46% (-1.99)

General attributes

ISIN US09260D1072
Symbol BX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 88,120 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 134.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 134.50 USD (200)
Open 136.23 USD
High 137.00 USD
Low 133.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.27 USD
VWAP 134.477364 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,727,431
Trading volume 501,172,318.70
Number of trades 47,633
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.00% +38.58% +17.01%
Perf (abs.) +6.39 +37.38 +19.52
Beta 1.28 1.48 1.73
Volatility = 29.33 31.23 41.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2021/02/

Time

22:26

14:10

22:00

16:34

17:05

Price

121.80 EUR

123.94 EUR

134.28 USD

123.10 EUR

133.87 USD (3,305,283
133.96 USD (3,862,422
126.53 USD (3,335,422
119.28 USD (4,238,489

114.88 USD (2024/01/17
145.16 USD (2024/07/23
88.59 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

501.17

0.01

58.9665 EUR 0.04

)
)
)
)
145.16 USD (2024/07/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18270586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/08/ 16:15 123.30 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 121.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 123.20 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257539

BLACKSTONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Blackstone

Contact Details
BLACKSTONE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 10154 New York
Telefon: +1-212-583-5000

Fax: +1-212-583-5749

E-mail: info@blackstone.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Blackstone, Inc. engages in the provision of investment and fund management services. It
operates through the following segments: Real Estate, Private Equity, Credit and Insurance,
and Hedge Fund Solutions. The Real Estate segment includes management of opportunistic
real estate funds, Core+ real estate funds, high-yield real estate debt funds, and liquid real
estate debt funds. The Private Equity segment consists of management of flagship
corporate private equity funds, sector and geographically focused corporate private equity
funds, core private equity funds, an opportunistic investment platform, a secondary fund of
funds business, infrastructure-focused funds, a life sciences investment platform, a growth
equity investment platform, a multi-asset investment program for eligible high net worth
investors and a capital markets services business. The Credit and Insurance segment refers
to Blackstone Credit, which is organized into two overarching strategies: private credit which
includes mezzanine direct lending funds, private placement strategies, stressed and
distressed strategies and energy strategies, and liquid credit which consists of CLOs,
closed-ended funds, open ended funds and separately managed accounts. In addition, the
segment includes an insurer-focused platform, an asset-based finance platform, and publicly
traded master limited partnership investment platform. The Hedge Fund Solutions segment
focuses on Blackstone Alternative Asset Management, which manages a broad range of
commingled and customized hedge fund of fund solutions. It also includes a GP Stakes
business and investment platforms that invest directly, as well as investment platforms that
seed new hedge fund businesses and create alternative solutions through daily liquidity
products. The company was founded by Stephen Allen Schwarzman in 1985 and is
headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Jim Breyer Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Gray Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Baratta Member of Board of
Directors

Kelly Ayotte Member of Board of
Directors

Reginald Brown = Member of Board of
Directors

Rochelle Lazarus Member of Board of
Directors

Ruth Porat Member of Board of
Directors

William Parrett Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen A. Chairman of Managing

Schwarzman Board

Jonathan D. Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Michael S. Chae  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@blackstone.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09260D1072-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09260D1072
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